
What's Included?
Tables, linens and chairs that are set up
and ready to decorate when you walk in

the door! Bar Staff and outstanding
attention to detail and service, plus no
minimum bar requirements!  We also

offer on-site decoration and equipment
rentals as well as access to our vast

referral network.

Wedding
PRICING GUIDE

Fri
SAT

Su - Th

2000
2500
1500

2500
3000
2000

3000
3500
2500

ON-Season
April - October

Access Period from 9am - 1am

OFF-Season
November - March
10% off Rental Fee

1-50 51-100 101-200

1206 Main Ave, Crete NE

Guest Count


