Wedding PRICING GUIDE

ON-Season

April - October Access Period from 9am - 1am

Guest Count	t 1-50	51-100	101-200
Fri	2000	2500	3000
SAT	2500	3000	3500
Su - Th	1500	2000	2500

OFF-Season

November - March 10% off Rental Fee

What's Included?

Tables, linens and chairs that are set up and ready to decorate when you walk in the door! Bar Staff and outstanding attention to detail and service, plus no minimum bar requirements! We also offer on-site decoration and equipment rentals as well as access to our vast referral network.